
27. Freischießen 2022
06.11.2022 - 20.11.2023

ERGEBNISSE
JUNGSCHÜTZEN II (10ER-SERIEN)

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1. 26 Ploner, Samuel 2899 69 67 65 63 62 61 57 56 55 69

2. 58 Nussbaumer, Felix 2932 63 61 58 48 63

3. 7 Oberhauser, Benedikt 2880 60 59 60
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27. Freischießen 2022
06.11.2022 - 20.11.2023

ERGEBNISSE
SCHÜTZENKLASSE (10ER-SERIEN)

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1. 45 Grünfelder, Norbert 2919 88 85 85 82 82 81 81 80 80 88

2. 57 Schatzer, Alex 2931 88 84 79 74 74 69 88

3. 177 Kaser, Franz Josef 3053 88 82 82 76 88

4. 148 Winkler, Hubert 3024 88 82 78 88

5. 89 Oberhauser, Simon 2965 87 85 84 80 77 77 75 71 87

6. 19 Liensberger, Stefan 2892 85 80 77 77 76 75 75 74 74 85

7. 208 Webhofer, Gottlieb 3086 85 79 75 85

8. 14 Federspieler, Martin 2887 84 84 84 83 78 73 72 72 70 84

9. 213 Mitterrutzner, Thomas 3091 84 83 79 76 74 71 84

10. 22 Schön, Patrick 2895 83 77 75 83

11. 154 Kerer, Lukas 3030 83 73 73 69 83

12. 2 Federspieler, Herbert 2875 82 79 73 82

13. 147 Silgoner, Andreas 3023 81 81 79 76 73 81

14. 23 Messner, Peter 2896 81 79 78 77 74 67 67 65 81

15. 133 Stockner, Meinhard 3009 81 78 76 81

16. 153 Frener, Alex 3029 81 70 61 81

17. 62 Frener, Armin 2936 80 77 76 67 80

18. 3 Federspieler, Hannes 2876 79 79 69 68 79

19. 206 Erlacher, Arnold 3084 79 75 73 79

20. 40 Pittschieler, Franz 2913 79 79

21. 43 Ploner, Elias 2917 77 74 64 77

22. 146 Prosch, Georg 3022 76 65 54 76

23. 181 Oberhauser, Helmut 3057 76 62 47 76

24. 134 Holzmann, Markus 3010 75 73 64 75

25. 70 Federspieler, Markus 2945 75 71 68 65 59 58 58 56 52 75

26. 152 Larcher, Hubert 3028 75 68 65 75

27. 166 Kaneider, Benedikt 3042 74 74

162 Ploner, Albert 3038 74 74

29. 87 Harrasser, Florian 2963 73 73

30. 159 Molling, Alfred 3035 71 69 69 63 57 57 48 71

31. 129 Unterthiner, Daniel 3005 71 67 59 71

32. 6 Federspieler, Florian 2879 71 65 64 63 60 60 59 54 50 71

33. 55 Gatterer, Hannes 2929 70 61 61 57 57 70

34. 56 Prosch, Roland 2930 69 49 45 45 69

35. 130 Haller, Wilhelm 3006 66 66

36. 188 Pircher, Lukas 3064 65 65

37. 185 Kröss, Gregor 3061 63 54 63



38. 61 Profanter, Thomas 2935 62 61 59 49 42 62

39. 165 Pircher, Franz 3041 60 54 49 60

40. 144 Schrott, Augustin 3020 60 52 60

41. 33 Putzer, Oswald 2906 60 60

140 Rabanser, Philipp 3016 60 60

43. 60 Prader, Christian 2934 59 55 55 39 36 59

44. 183 Kröss, Laurin 3059 58 53 58

45. 59 Profanter, Matthias 2933 57 55 52 49 57

46. 184 Kienzl, Elias 3060 56 33 56

47. 182 Walzt, Florian 3058 53 48 53

48. 44 Kaser, Valentin 2918 53 47 45 40 40 40 53

49. 132 Gatterer, Hanskarl 3008 52 52

50. 187 Kröss, Martin 3063 48 45 48

51. 35 Dorfmann, Ernst 2908 45 45

52. 34 Thaler, Matthias 2907 42 39 37 16 42
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27. Freischießen 2022
06.11.2022 - 20.11.2023

ERGEBNISSE
VETERAN/VERSEHRTE(10ER-SERIEN)

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1. 29 Hinteregger, Walter 2902 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 99 99 99 99 100

2. 131 Liensberger, Hermann 3007 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 99 100

3. 38 Bertolini, Josef 2911 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 99 99 99 99 99 99 100

4. 125 Gostner, Ernst 3001 100 100 100 98 98 97 96 100

5. 1 Federspieler, Josef 2874 99 99 99 99 98 98 97 97 97 96 96 95 99

6. 126 Wilhelm, Klaus 3002 99 97 93 99

7. 190 Miorandi, Arnold 3068 99 96 95 95 95 94 94 92 89 99

8. 209 Burkia, David 3087 99 96 94 94 94 94 99

9. 24 Kaneider, Johann 2897 99 95 92 99

10. 86 Kirchler, Sepp 2962 98 97 95 93 93 98

11. 211 Fischnaller, Gottfried 3089 97 97

12. 85 Acherer, Erich 2961 93 85 84 93

13. 21 Stang, Richard 2894 90 90
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27. Freischießen 2022
06.11.2022 - 20.11.2023

ERGEBNISSE
WERTUNG - HOBBYKLASSE

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1. 6 Federspieler, Florian 2879 99 98 97 97 96 96 96 95 95 99

2. 47 Federspieler, Evelyn 2921 99 98 97 96 93 99

3. 140 Rabanser, Philipp 3016 99 95 93 91 99

4. 27 Unterhofer Dorfmann, Verena 2900 98 97 95 95 93 92 92 91 86 98

5. 88 Stampfer, Patrick 2964 98 95 92 91 90 85 84 98

6. 75 Niederkofler, Klaus 2950 98 95 98

7. 54 Grünfelder, Maria 2928 97 97 97 97 97 96 95 94 93 97

8. 52 Kaser, Veronika 2926 97 97 95 94 94 93 93 92 92 97

9. 33 Putzer, Oswald 2906 97 95 91 91 90 90 97

10. 74 Kaser, Florian 2949 97 91 90 90 88 88 87 97

11. 99 Senoner, Martin 2975 96 96 94 93 92 90 85 96

12. 26 Ploner, Samuel 2899 96 94 94 94 93 92 92 92 91 96

13. 118 Kaser, Fabian 2994 96 94 91 91 90 90 89 88 96

14. 91 Lamprecht, Eduard 2967 96 92 89 86 96

15. 130 Haller, Wilhelm 3006 95 95 94 94 93 93 93 93 89 95

16. 30 Amplatz, Peter 2903 95 94 94 94 92 92 91 91 90 95

17. 31 Pircher, Hanna 2904 95 94 93 90 95

18. 105 Molling, Alexa 2981 95 93 90 87 84 84 95

19. 144 Schrott, Augustin 3020 95 91 95

20. 17 Kaser, Claudia 2890 95 90 90 82 78 95

21. 149 Federspieler, Andreas 3025 95 89 85 85 82 95

22. 143 Rieder, Evi 3019 95 86 95

23. 70 Federspieler, Markus 2945 94 93 93 92 92 92 91 91 90 94

24. 102 Rovere, Giorgio 2978 94 93 93 92 92 90 89 94

25. 35 Dorfmann, Ernst 2908 94 92 91 91 89 94

26. 176 Lamprecht, Hannes 3052 94 94

188 Pircher, Lukas 3064 94 94

28. 96 Ainhauser, Andreas 2972 93 92 92 91 93

29. 72 Rastner, Patrick 2947 93 91 87 84 93

30. 78 Niederkofler, Egon 2953 93 90 93

31. 169 Ragginer, Alexander 3045 93 88 93

32. 214 Thaler, Julian 3092 93 67 93

33. 193 Kaser, Martin 3071 93 93

34. 115 Hinteregger, Jakob 2991 92 92 91 92

35. 34 Thaler, Matthias 2907 92 92 90 90 89 86 85 85 84 92

36. 77 Rastner, Heini 2952 92 92 92

37. 7 Oberhauser, Benedikt 2880 92 91 91 89 92



38. 150 Kaser, Peter 3026 92 91 90 89 88 87 86 83 92

39. 166 Kaneider, Benedikt 3042 92 91 92

80 Kaser, Freddy 2955 92 91 92

41. 163 Federspieler, Veronika 3039 92 90 89 89 92

42. 66 Federspieler, Matthias 2941 92 89 86 84 83 78 74 92

43. 48 Pittracher, Oskar 2922 92 85 84 84 92

44. 172 Thaler, Simon 3048 92 78 92

45. 175 Dejaco, Siglinde 3051 92 92

45 Grünfelder, Norbert 2919 92 92

141 Grünfelder, Tobias 3017 92 92

48. 53 Molling, Jasmin 2927 91 91 91 90 88 87 87 87 86 91

49. 68 Mitterrutzner, Florian 2943 91 91 90 90 90 87 86 83 91

50. 132 Gatterer, Hanskarl 3008 91 88 88 88 83 91

51. 49 Rossi, Roberto 2923 91 88 87 85 91

52. 145 Schrott, Alexandra 3021 91 87 87 91

53. 94 Ploner, Herbert 2970 91 87 91

54. 117 Lamprecht, Tamara 2993 91 85 84 80 91

55. 37 Braun, Dolores 2910 91 84 78 77 77 68 65 45 91

56. 95 Schenk, Rene 2971 91 83 82 78 78 91

57. 215 Schrott, Margareth 3093 91 91

58. 119 Lamprecht, Jana 2995 90 90 86 85 85 83 81 80 90

59. 36 Kerschbaumer, Sandra 2909 90 89 88 88 87 86 86 85 82 90

60. 156 Wallnöfer, Peter 3032 90 86 86 84 83 83 82 80 90

61. 76 Pichler, Hannes 2951 90 90

98 Schrott, Peter 2974 90 90

121 Thaler, Johanna 2997 90 90

64. 202 Hinteregger, Michaela 3080 89 88 84 82 89

65. 112 Ploner, Martin 2988 89 88 82 81 89

66. 178 Pircher, Christian 3054 89 87 85 84 83 79 89

67. 9 Messner, Elisa 2882 89 87 89

68. 67 Unterkalmsteiner, Amy 2942 89 81 81 89

69. 124 Oberhuber, Jan 3000 89 79 89

70. 39 Oberhauser, Florian 2912 89 89

71. 139 Rabanser, Andrea 3015 88 88 87 82 88

72. 180 Peintner, Selina 3056 88 88 82 88

73. 210 Lahner, Peter 3088 88 87 84 82 79 72 88

74. 51 Kaneider, Brigitte 2925 88 87 84 80 76 88

75. 113 Kaser, Manuel 2989 88 86 84 84 81 88

76. 110 Lamprecht, Sabine 2986 88 84 77 88

77. 61 Profanter, Thomas 2935 88 84 88

78. 109 Leitner, Miriam 2985 88 83 76 71 71 68 88

79. 11 Götzfried, Wolfgang 2884 88 83 88

195 Rastner, Florian 3073 88 83 88

81. 161 Lamprecht, Irma 3037 88 79 88

82. 107 Molling, Karl - Heinz 2983 88 43 88

83. 28 Auburger, Gerhard 2901 88 88



42 Gostner, Manuel 2916 88 88

58 Nussbaumer, Felix 2932 88 88

205 Stieger, Sonja 3083 88 88

111 Vogelsang, Lina 2987 88 88

88. 18 Knolleisen, Lukas 2891 87 87 83 82 81 80 87

89. 114 Grünfelder, Benjamin 2990 87 85 84 53 87

90. 87 Harrasser, Florian 2963 87 85 87

91. 69 Federspieler, Max 2944 87 82 79 76 71 87

92. 29 Hinteregger, Walter 2902 87 82 87

93. 32 Oberhauser, Emanuela 2905 87 78 72 87

94. 93 Oberhauser, Eduard 2969 87 77 87

95. 4 Plaseller, Carmen 2877 86 85 86

96. 170 Schanung, Silvia 3046 86 84 86

97. 50 Baldacci, Sofia 2924 86 83 86

98. 10 Federspieler, Julia 2883 86 86

123 Hinteregger, Anja 2999 86 86

90 Leitner, Martin 2966 86 86

101. 106 Mayr, Helga 2982 85 80 85

102. 127 Leitner, Edith 3003 85 77 76 85

103. 196 Ploner, Franz 3074 85 69 85

104. 173 Lobis, Vera 3049 85 65 85

105. 71 Hofer, Verena 2946 85 85

106. 138 Grünfelder, Florian 3014 84 82 84

107. 192 Mitterutzner, Klaus 3070 84 80 84

108. 63 Bolzoni, Valerio 2937 83 81 77 75 83

109. 122 Gruber, Karin 2998 82 78 82

110. 97 Plieger, Marion 2973 82 76 82

111. 200 Hinteregger, Ewald 3078 82 68 67 66 82

112. 41 Prader, Walter 2914 82 82

113. 116 Stablum, Nadia 2992 81 73 67 81

114. 174 Agreiter, Manfred 3050 81 81

64 Frener, Martin 2939 81 81

194 Ranalter, Fabian 3072 81 81

142 Steiger, Lorenz 3018 81 81

118. 160 Kaser, Marion 3036 80 78 67 80

119. 212 Nagler, Johann 3090 80 80

20 Pielmeier, Hans 2893 80 80

108 Ploner, Marianne 2984 80 80

122. 155 Lamprecht , Hubert 3031 79 74 72 67 79

123. 73 Hager, Fabian 2948 78 78

124. 100 Hinteregger, Erich 2976 74 60 74

125. 103 Hinteregger, Anastasia 2979 72 72

165 Pircher, Franz 3041 72 72

127. 120 Steiger, Maria 2996 71 71

128. 83 Grünfelder, Ernst 2958 68 68

129. 84 Grünfelder, Frieda 2959 66 66
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27. Freischießen 2022
06.11.2022 - 20.11.2023

ERGEBNISSE
WERTUNG - BESTER TIEFSCHUSS (VON 5)

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Teiler
Total

1 2 3

1. 6 Federspieler, Florian 2879 5.0 18.3 20.5 5.0

2. 5 Federspieler, Tobias 2878 7.0 14.5 16.2 7.0

3. 166 Kaneider, Benedikt 3042 10.0 17.0 32.1 10.0

4. 146 Prosch, Georg 3022 10.0 97.8 189.2 10.0

5. 8 Kaneider , Noah 2881 10.6 17.2 19.8 10.6

6. 140 Rabanser, Philipp 3016 11.1 34.9 118.4 11.1

7. 23 Messner, Peter 2896 14.4 55.4 161.3 14.4

8. 204 Fischnaller, Gottfried 3082 17.0 70.0 76.0 17.0

9. 24 Kaneider, Johann 2897 18.6 67.6 93.5 18.6

10. 34 Thaler, Matthias 2907 19.4 58.0 86.3 19.4

11. 57 Schatzer, Alex 2931 20.0 48.7 68.5 20.0

12. 129 Unterthiner, Daniel 3005 20.5 59.0 65.0 20.5

13. 125 Gostner, Ernst 3001 21.2 46.0 108.2 21.2

14. 73 Hager, Fabian 2948 21.2 201.8 350.9 21.2

15. 21 Stang, Richard 2894 22.1 116.6 222.6 22.1

16. 87 Harrasser, Florian 2963 22.2 32.5 68.0 22.2

17. 43 Ploner, Elias 2917 22.6 137.7 228.5 22.6

18. 7 Oberhauser, Benedikt 2880 23.2 52.8 107.3 23.2

19. 207 Pfattner, Doris 3085 23.2 125.5 199.6 23.2

20. 31 Pircher, Hanna 2904 23.3 65.7 124.1 23.3

21. 105 Molling, Alexa 2981 24.6 47.6 53.1 24.6

22. 106 Mayr, Helga 2982 25.0 51.6 167.0 25.0

23. 76 Pichler, Hannes 2951 25.2 58.8 136.9 25.2

24. 98 Schrott, Peter 2974 25.6 28.8 52.0 25.6

25. 62 Frener, Armin 2936 25.6 119.2 162.6 25.6

26. 11 Götzfried, Wolfgang 2884 26.0 26.1 30.6 26.0

27. 152 Larcher, Hubert 3028 26.0 37.6 105.1 26.0

28. 182 Walzt, Florian 3058 26.0 104.0 348.5 26.0

29. 51 Kaneider, Brigitte 2925 26.2 66.2 80.6 26.2

30. 69 Federspieler, Max 2944 26.8 43.0 107.2 26.8

31. 53 Molling, Jasmin 2927 27.7 73.0 180.8 27.7

32. 189 Oberhofer, Sonja 3067 29.0 39.0 63.0 29.0

33. 19 Liensberger, Stefan 2892 29.2 145.9 151.0 29.2

34. 1 Federspieler, Josef 2874 29.6 103.0 107.8 29.6

35. 144 Schrott, Augustin 3020 30.4 40.3 77.3 30.4

36. 18 Knolleisen, Lukas 2891 31.0 85.2 148.0 31.0

37. 17 Kaser, Claudia 2890 31.7 44.8 75.4 31.7



38. 113 Kaser, Manuel 2989 32.0 36.4 58.1 32.0

39. 196 Ploner, Franz 3074 33.3 126.3 300.4 33.3

40. 195 Rastner, Florian 3073 34.6 75.8 97.6 34.6

41. 205 Stieger, Sonja 3083 35.5 93.9 137.9 35.5

42. 158 Oberhuber, Marcel 3034 36.3 143.9 223.2 36.3

43. 30 Amplatz, Peter 2903 36.3 182.9 301.3 36.3

44. 47 Federspieler, Evelyn 2921 36.7 112.0 140.3 36.7

45. 141 Grünfelder, Tobias 3017 37.0 37.1 271.7 37.0

46. 190 Miorandi, Arnold 3068 39.9 73.7 100.2 39.9

47. 26 Ploner, Samuel 2899 41.4 51.4 86.8 41.4

48. 185 Kröss, Gregor 3061 43.0 74.7 207.9 43.0

49. 95 Schenk, Rene 2971 43.8 146.1 196.3 43.8

50. 61 Profanter, Thomas 2935 44.0 71.1 130.0 44.0

51. 208 Webhofer, Gottlieb 3086 44.1 74.6 96.6 44.1

52. 50 Baldacci, Sofia 2924 44.9 150.0 180.7 44.9

53. 115 Hinteregger, Jakob 2991 45.6 56.8 64.3 45.6

54. 29 Hinteregger, Walter 2902 46.0 53.7 77.2 46.0

55. 3 Federspieler, Hannes 2876 47.2 58.8 61.7 47.2

56. 170 Schanung, Silvia 3046 47.3 65.4 132.3 47.3

57. 107 Molling, Karl - Heinz 2983 48.1 67.1 150.7 48.1

58. 180 Peintner, Selina 3056 48.1 111.0 117.3 48.1

59. 160 Kaser, Marion 3036 48.3 223.0 243.0 48.3

60. 102 Rovere, Giorgio 2978 48.8 72.0 99.0 48.8

61. 77 Rastner, Heini 2952 49.5 51.0 80.6 49.5

62. 27 Unterhofer Dorfmann, Verena 2900 50.6 82.2 187.9 50.6

63. 131 Liensberger, Hermann 3007 51.4 52.3 55.1 51.4

64. 9 Messner, Elisa 2882 51.4 162.5 170.0 51.4

65. 133 Stockner, Meinhard 3009 51.9 164.1 229.5 51.9

66. 70 Federspieler, Markus 2945 52.2 104.7 122.2 52.2

67. 163 Federspieler, Veronika 3039 52.2 107.8 125.3 52.2

68. 14 Federspieler, Martin 2887 52.4 60.0 81.9 52.4

69. 122 Gruber, Karin 2998 52.8 65.3 246.8 52.8

70. 75 Niederkofler, Klaus 2950 54.0 88.8 134.0 54.0

71. 139 Rabanser, Andrea 3015 54.2 63.7 93.0 54.2

72. 183 Kröss, Laurin 3059 54.5 86.9 139.8 54.5

73. 202 Hinteregger, Michaela 3080 54.8 164.7 221.2 54.8

74. 28 Auburger, Gerhard 2901 54.9 231.7 248.3 54.9

75. 117 Lamprecht, Tamara 2993 55.1 147.1 160.9 55.1

76. 45 Grünfelder, Norbert 2919 56.4 117.1 145.1 56.4

77. 10 Federspieler, Julia 2883 57.2 66.0 170.4 57.2

78. 194 Ranalter, Fabian 3072 58.1 135.0 178.9 58.1

79. 162 Ploner, Albert 3038 58.2 102.1 188.4 58.2

80. 132 Gatterer, Hanskarl 3008 60.1 93.2 104.0 60.1

81. 112 Ploner, Martin 2988 60.4 136.7 186.1 60.4

82. 212 Nagler, Johann 3090 61.0 108.4 200.4 61.0

83. 197 Ladurner, Anna 3075 62.2 148.6 171.3 62.2



84. 67 Unterkalmsteiner, Amy 2942 62.6 89.2 148.1 62.6

85. 46 Oberhauser, Michael 2920 62.9 92.1 124.1 62.9

86. 83 Grünfelder, Ernst 2958 63.1 234.2 260.9 63.1

87. 2 Federspieler, Herbert 2875 63.5 108.4 168.3 63.5

88. 20 Pielmeier, Hans 2893 63.9 212.0 228.5 63.9

89. 25 Ploner, Andreas 2898 65.7 104.3 109.5 65.7

90. 159 Molling, Alfred 3035 67.2 162.8 183.1 67.2

91. 178 Pircher, Christian 3054 68.4 91.2 128.2 68.4

92. 211 Fischnaller, Gottfried 3089 68.6 80.9 97.4 68.6

93. 85 Acherer, Erich 2961 68.6 139.1 256.8 68.6

94. 127 Leitner, Edith 3003 68.6 198.0 198.3 68.6

95. 118 Kaser, Fabian 2994 69.8 197.2 208.8 69.8

96. 33 Putzer, Oswald 2906 70.2 99.1 212.1 70.2

97. 148 Winkler, Hubert 3024 70.7 115.5 277.2 70.7

98. 213 Mitterrutzner, Thomas 3091 71.0 136.0 175.8 71.0

99. 38 Bertolini, Josef 2911 72.0 82.6 91.5 72.0

100. 134 Holzmann, Markus 3010 73.0 81.0 171.0 73.0

101. 110 Lamprecht, Sabine 2986 73.1 91.7 173.5 73.1

102. 91 Lamprecht, Eduard 2967 75.0 139.4 157.7 75.0

103. 114 Grünfelder, Benjamin 2990 76.2 225.2 253.5 76.2

104. 35 Dorfmann, Ernst 2908 77.0 84.1 93.3 77.0

105. 215 Schrott, Margareth 3093 78.1 114.5 141.9 78.1

106. 54 Grünfelder, Maria 2928 79.1 81.3 92.2 79.1

107. 192 Mitterutzner, Klaus 3070 79.8 237.5 342.2 79.8

108. 86 Kirchler, Sepp 2962 80.0 130.9 131.4 80.0

109. 121 Thaler, Johanna 2997 82.3 91.3 109.5 82.3

110. 167 Kaneider, Matthias 3043 86.0 157.0 165.0 86.0

111. 143 Rieder, Evi 3019 87.2 122.4 249.3 87.2

112. 176 Lamprecht, Hannes 3052 89.4 106.8 223.5 89.4

113. 96 Ainhauser, Andreas 2972 92.1 109.4 169.2 92.1

114. 22 Schön, Patrick 2895 93.2 129.0 216.7 93.2

115. 55 Gatterer, Hannes 2929 94.5 100.0 136.0 94.5

116. 147 Silgoner, Andreas 3023 94.6 113.2 162.1 94.6

117. 191 Dorfmann, Sara 3069 95.4 109.8 297.6 95.4

118. 44 Kaser, Valentin 2918 96.4 224.7 252.1 96.4

119. 155 Lamprecht , Hubert 3031 97.7 206.8 255.2 97.7

120. 52 Kaser, Veronika 2926 101.8 346.2 659.2 101.8

121. 74 Kaser, Florian 2949 102.2 122.8 217.0 102.2

122. 193 Kaser, Martin 3071 102.4 127.9 139.8 102.4

123. 72 Rastner, Patrick 2947 104.9 145.5 176.2 104.9

124. 32 Oberhauser, Emanuela 2905 105.3 116.2 208.7 105.3

125. 164 Leitner, Laurin 3040 106.2 158.1 162.7 106.2

126. 150 Kaser, Peter 3026 106.9 153.1 195.2 106.9

127. 203 Plaseller, Sophia Antonia 3081 108.3 141.6 171.4 108.3

128. 59 Profanter, Matthias 2933 109.6 140.4 171.1 109.6

129. 142 Steiger, Lorenz 3018 110.3 116.2 191.0 110.3

130. 64 Frener, Martin 2939 110.6 125.3 153.4 110.6



131. 82 Grünfelder, Laura 2957 110.9 190.8 205.2 110.9

132. 56 Prosch, Roland 2930 111.4 126.1 132.0 111.4

133. 173 Lobis, Vera 3049 111.4 183.1 215.4 111.4

134. 135 Hinteregger, Paul 3011 112.4 292.9 304.6 112.4

135. 68 Mitterrutzner, Florian 2943 112.6 219.9 225.9 112.6

136. 78 Niederkofler, Egon 2953 113.6 149.4 191.4 113.6

137. 169 Ragginer, Alexander 3045 114.8 177.0 185.5 114.8

138. 123 Hinteregger, Anja 2999 116.8 202.4 211.0 116.8

139. 119 Lamprecht, Jana 2995 121.0 163.3 254.7 121.0

140. 116 Stablum, Nadia 2992 124.9 240.9 328.9 124.9

141. 124 Oberhuber, Jan 3000 128.3 201.5 219.4 128.3

142. 93 Oberhauser, Eduard 2969 129.5 293.4 350.7 129.5

143. 92 Kaser, Elias 2968 129.7 278.6 405.5 129.7

144. 181 Oberhauser, Helmut 3057 132.2 143.0 193.6 132.2

145. 60 Prader, Christian 2934 133.2 275.9 379.5 133.2

146. 201 Hinteregger, Annalena 3079 139.9 162.1 237.9 139.9

147. 188 Pircher, Lukas 3064 140.5 159.6 176.1 140.5

148. 79 Kaser, Andy 2954 141.0 206.4 458.4 141.0

149. 149 Federspieler, Andreas 3025 141.3 260.4 341.0 141.3

150. 40 Pittschieler, Franz 2913 142.7 410.8 428.0 142.7

151. 209 Burkia, David 3087 144.9 216.0 318.0 144.9

152. 130 Haller, Wilhelm 3006 145.0 163.4 189.4 145.0

153. 111 Vogelsang, Lina 2987 145.5 288.8 356.5 145.5

154. 138 Grünfelder, Florian 3014 147.3 149.2 214.4 147.3

155. 65 Hinteregger, Emma 2940 148.2 181.0 218.5 148.2

156. 128 Plaseller, Max 3004 149.4 287.0 348.7 149.4

157. 126 Wilhelm, Klaus 3002 151.6 171.0 248.1 151.6

158. 71 Hofer, Verena 2946 153.0 170.9 197.4 153.0

159. 184 Kienzl, Elias 3060 160.0 318.7 384.1 160.0

160. 151 Hofmann, Norbert 3027 160.9 218.0 243.2 160.9

161. 104 Molling, Greta 2980 161.0 218.5 292.7 161.0

162. 101 Hinteregger, Ägidius 2977 164.2 351.4 369.6 164.2

163. 174 Agreiter, Manfred 3050 168.0 187.0 194.7 168.0

164. 84 Grünfelder, Frieda 2959 168.6 322.9 680.7 168.6

165. 41 Prader, Walter 2914 170.9 221.6 264.5 170.9

166. 154 Kerer, Lukas 3030 172.5 178.7 314.7 172.5

167. 94 Ploner, Herbert 2970 172.7 214.1 214.3 172.7

168. 136 Hinteregger, Leo 3012 174.1 231.0 335.0 174.1

169. 90 Leitner, Martin 2966 175.4 225.4 373.6 175.4

170. 99 Senoner, Martin 2975 176.7 215.4 373.5 176.7

171. 153 Frener, Alex 3029 182.1 182.4 195.1 182.1

172. 200 Hinteregger, Ewald 3078 188.7 234.7 370.4 188.7

173. 39 Oberhauser, Florian 2912 188.8 191.4 265.8 188.8

174. 168 Kaneider, Raffael 3044 189.2 192.4 210.4 189.2

175. 175 Dejaco, Siglinde 3051 197.4 209.2 228.2 197.4

176. 4 Plaseller, Carmen 2877 201.0 339.6 371.2 201.0



177. 145 Schrott, Alexandra 3021 205.4 254.4 330.0 205.4

178. 157 Niedermair, Paul 3033 212.9 253.7 256.2 212.9

179. 88 Stampfer, Patrick 2964 217.6 238.3 323.5 217.6

180. 36 Kerschbaumer, Sandra 2909 218.5 229.9 326.6 218.5

181. 66 Federspieler, Matthias 2941 218.5 300.0 309.0 218.5

182. 206 Erlacher, Arnold 3084 220.2 234.3 295.2 220.2

183. 187 Kröss, Martin 3063 223.6 360.0 445.3 223.6

184. 108 Ploner, Marianne 2984 227.2 282.0 507.8 227.2

185. 42 Gostner, Manuel 2916 231.8 403.4 420.0 231.8

186. 210 Lahner, Peter 3088 239.3 257.0 392.2 239.3

187. 186 Gaiser, Selina 3062 251.5 398.1 500.4 251.5

188. 58 Nussbaumer, Felix 2932 257.2 311.2 348.9 257.2

189. 109 Leitner, Miriam 2985 267.6 621.2 624.1 267.6

190. 15 Oberhauser, Dana 2888 268.5 308.0 745.4 268.5

191. 165 Pircher, Franz 3041 269.0 448.9 524.0 269.0

192. 80 Kaser, Freddy 2955 269.2 334.0 346.1 269.2

193. 214 Thaler, Julian 3092 270.9 495.6 505.1 270.9

194. 49 Rossi, Roberto 2923 281.1 335.6 343.0 281.1

195. 177 Kaser, Franz Josef 3053 302.5 335.0 456.5 302.5

196. 161 Lamprecht, Irma 3037 303.9 371.0 557.0 303.9

197. 103 Hinteregger, Anastasia 2979 306.0 319.4 347.5 306.0

198. 172 Thaler, Simon 3048 320.3 325.2 374.8 320.3

199. 97 Plieger, Marion 2973 321.8 342.3 349.5 321.8

200. 100 Hinteregger, Erich 2976 324.6 602.5 613.3 324.6

201. 156 Wallnöfer, Peter 3032 343.4 362.7 395.1 343.4

202. 120 Steiger, Maria 2996 351.1 502.3 654.5 351.1

203. 48 Pittracher, Oskar 2922 361.9 417.0 554.7 361.9

204. 16 Hinteregger, Ronja 2889 390.2 401.1 612.1 390.2

205. 179 Plaseller, Nadia 3055 463.2 893.1 898.4 463.2

206. 12 Kaser, Sofia 2885 790.7 969.3 1039.0 790.7

207. 37 Braun, Dolores 2910 809.9 905.7 955.9 809.9

208. 13 Federspieler, Theresa 2886 1160.6 1667.6 2378.2 1160.6
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27. Freischießen 2022
06.11.2022 - 20.11.2023

ERGEBNISSE
DAMEN (STEHEND FREI)

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1. 207 Pfattner, Doris 3085 87 77 87

2. 189 Oberhofer, Sonja 3067 86 83 82 80 72 69 86

3. 47 Federspieler, Evelyn 2921 79 79 79 78 72 79

4. 205 Stieger, Sonja 3083 77 71 71 64 58 57 54 77

5. 215 Schrott, Margareth 3093 76 76

6. 54 Grünfelder, Maria 2928 71 69 71

7. 202 Hinteregger, Michaela 3080 61 53 53 46 42 61

8. 106 Mayr, Helga 2982 53 53

9. 52 Kaser, Veronika 2926 47 47

53 Molling, Jasmin 2927 47 47

11. 186 Gaiser, Selina 3062 37 37
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27. Freischießen 2022
06.11.2022 - 20.11.2023

ERGEBNISSE
JUNGSCHÜTZEN I (10ER-SERIEN)

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1. 8 Kaneider , Noah 2881 96 96 95 95 94 94 93 93 93 96

2. 25 Ploner, Andreas 2898 95 92 92 90 88 87 87 86 86 95

3. 46 Oberhauser, Michael 2920 92 91 89 87 87 87 86 85 80 92

4. 79 Kaser, Andy 2954 92 89 87 83 78 77 76 75 70 92

5. 197 Ladurner, Anna 3075 91 87 84 81 91

6. 201 Hinteregger, Annalena 3079 90 88 87 85 90

7. 12 Kaser, Sofia 2885 90 86 86 86 81 62 58 57 90

8. 136 Hinteregger, Leo 3012 89 84 84 89

9. 104 Molling, Greta 2980 88 88 87 85 85 83 82 76 88

10. 167 Kaneider, Matthias 3043 88 87 85 84 68 88

11. 158 Oberhuber, Marcel 3034 87 80 79 79 68 87

12. 135 Hinteregger, Paul 3011 84 81 84

13. 203 Plaseller, Sophia Antonia 3081 83 82 78 78 83

14. 157 Niedermair, Paul 3033 82 77 76 74 63 82

15. 164 Leitner, Laurin 3040 81 81 79 76 73 72 71 69 61 81

16. 65 Hinteregger, Emma 2940 80 78 80

17. 168 Kaneider, Raffael 3044 78 71 68 66 61 78

18. 179 Plaseller, Nadia 3055 78 70 52 78

19. 13 Federspieler, Theresa 2886 77 72 67 56 77

20. 101 Hinteregger, Ägidius 2977 77 68 61 77

21. 82 Grünfelder, Laura 2957 76 70 76

22. 16 Hinteregger, Ronja 2889 71 71

23. 191 Dorfmann, Sara 3069 69 69

24. 92 Kaser, Elias 2968 56 56

25. 128 Plaseller, Max 3004 55 55 55

26. 15 Oberhauser, Dana 2888 55 55

Ranklist II V1.4.4b - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016 generiert am 22.11.2022 um 17:58:38


